10/17/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx
J,eal‘
AL Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'-_f%w‘\‘? IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type ©  Indian Institute of Information Technology v

Institute Name :  Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal
Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhopal

Academic Program Name

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
(PwD)

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
(PwD)

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
(PwD)

sC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
11845

667
3630
210
5504
732
3269
2156
12944
1438
4727
216
9295
1003
6222
3119
18069
1369
4236
9595
858
4202

3333

Rank
21346

667
4081
210
9170
732
6019
3099
28419
1438
5017
216
11739
1003
7433
3594
25475
1369
4550
10631
858
6902

3780

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

7



