

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	1	~
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Information Technology	~
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11845	21346
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	667	667
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3630	4081
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	210	210
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5504	9170
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	732	732
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3269	6019
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2156	3099
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12944	28419
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1438	1438
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4727	5017
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	216	216
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9295	11739
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1003	1003
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6222	7433
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3119	3594
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18069	25475
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1369	1369
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4236	4550
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9595	10631
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	858	858
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4202	6902
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhopal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3333	3780

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.